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No.NIDUNI/EXAM/ 423 /2022 

Exam Notification No.: 13 /2023 

DATE: 27/03/2023 

A EXAM SCHEDULE 

The detailed Schedule/ Time Table of Bachelor of Business Administration (B.B.A.) Semester-I 
Examination(Theory) for the April - 2023 of Vidhyadeep University is hereby declared as per details given 
below: 

10/04/2023 
Monday 

11/04/2023 
Tuesday 

12/04/2023 
Wednesday 
13/04/2023 
Thursday 

15/04/2023 
Saturday 

17/04/2023 
Monday 

10:30AMto 
01:00PM 

1131104 

1132103 

1132106 

1133105 

1134102 

'~b ... 
"Business Communication 

Essentials of Economics 

Principles of Management 
.. :~ m: 

Fiiian{ial & Cost Accounting 
i ~:': .• ' 

Business through IT 

Environmental Science 

Instruction: 

(1) Candidates are required to be present at their place of examination before 30 minutes of 
the commencement of the examination. 

(2) Candidate must bring Hall Ticket and valid I card. 
(3) Candidates must adhere rules & regulations, Instructions pertaining to University Examination. 

a Examinations . 
_ Vadhyadeep Campus, At Post - Anita, Kim-01 ad Hl!;!hway, Ta - Olpad, Dist - Surat, Gujarat, India - 394110. 
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