

No./VIDUNI/EXAM/ 423 /2022

Exam Notification No.: 13/2023

DATE: 27/03/2023

## **EXAM SCHEDULE**

## **Bachelor of Business Administration**

Semester -I, April - 2023

The detailed Schedule / Time Table of Bachelor of Business Administration (B.B.A.) Semester – I Examination(Theory) for the April – 2023 of Vidhyadeep University is hereby declared as per details given below:

DATE & DAY	TIME	SUBJECT CODE	SUBJECT NAME
10/04/2023 Monday	10:30AM to 01:00PM	1131101	Business Communication
11/04/2023 Tuesday		1131104	Essentials of Economics
12/04/2023 Wednesday		1132103	Principles of Management
13/04/2023 Thursday		1132106	Financial & Cost Accounting
15/04/2023 Saturday		1133105	Business through IT
17/04/2023 Monday		1134102	Environmental Science

## Instruction:

- (1) Candidates are required to be present at their place of examination before 30 minutes of the commencement of the examination.
- (2) Candidate must bring Hall Ticket and valid I card.
- (3) Candidates must adhere rules & regulations, Instructions pertaining to University Examination.

I/C Controller of **Examinations**